

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Wilson

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 13, strike line 27.
- 2 Page 14, strike lines 1 through 15.
- 3 Renumber succeeding statutory sections accordingly.
- 4 Page 14, strike lines 18 and 19 and substitute "40-20-303, THE PUBLIC
- 5 UTILITIES COMMISSION MAY IMPOSE A FINE OF".
- 6 Page 14, strike line 27 and substitute "SECTION 40-20-303; OR".
- 7 Page 15, lines 2 and 3, strike "SECTION 40-20-303 OR 40-20-304 (2)." and
- 8 substitute "SECTION 40-20-303."

** ** ** ** **